

BID PAGE

We, the undersigned, agree to furnish the City of Traverse City with one (1) tractor-loader/backhoe meeting above specifications.

Backhoe/loader Year, Make and Model bid: 2011 KUBOTA L39-1TLB

Total cost to City (delivered) \$ 37,795⁰⁰

Expected delivery date: 60 DAYS
(after receipt of Purchase Order)

As a separate transaction, the City may wish to trade in our Kubota L35TLB. Amount of trade in offered: \$ 10,000⁰⁰

BY: JOHN HINKLE

TITLE: MANAGER/SALESMAN

REPRESENTING: GIMOP SALES INC

ADDRESS: 9040 M-72 EAST
Williamsburg, MI. 49690

TELEPHONE: 231-267-5400

DATE: 8/26/2011

SIGNATURE: John Hinkle

BID PAGE

We, the undersigned, agree to furnish the City of Traverse City with one (1) tractor-loader/backhoe meeting above specifications.

Backhoe/loader Year, Make and Model bid: 480 BACKHOE
JOHN DEERE 3520, 3000X LOADER

Total cost to City (delivered) \$ 35,604⁶⁷

Expected delivery date: 60 DAYS
(after receipt of Purchase Order)

As a separate transaction, the City may wish to trade in our Kubota L35TLB. Amount of trade in offered: \$ 5,000.-
PENDING INSPECTION

BY: DANIEL NOVAK

TITLE: EQUIPMENT COUNSELOR

REPRESENTING: AIS CONSTRUCTION EQUIPMENT CORP.

ADDRESS: P300 M72 EAST
WILLIAMSBURG AND 65209 GRATIOT AVE
RICHMOND, MI

TELEPHONE: 231 631 6168 / 231 267 5660

DATE: 8/30/11

SIGNATURE: Daniel Novak

BID PAGE

We, the undersigned, agree to furnish the City of Traverse City with one (1) tractor-loader/backhoe meeting above specifications.

Backhoe/loader Year, Make and Model bid: JOHN DEERE 3720

Total cost to City (delivered) \$ 36,701.00

Expected delivery date: 60 DAYS
(after receipt of Purchase Order)

As a separate transaction, the City may wish to trade in our Kubota L35TLB. Amount of trade in offered: \$ NEEDED TO SEE

BY: KEN STICKLER

TITLE: G.M.

REPRESENTING: CLASSIC FARM EQUIPMENT

ADDRESS: 5858 MOORE RD.

WILLIAMS BURG, MI 49690

TELEPHONE: 231-267-9400 X651

DATE: 8/29/11

SIGNATURE: 